Asian Poker Classic

2015 ASIAN POKER CLASSIC

Saturday, January 10, 2015
Asian Poker Classic
1st Bryan Horist 300
2nd Michele Lahage 220
3rd Quincy Nguyen 130
4th Ana Masterson 50
TOTAL 700

Friday, January 16, 2015
ACP Seven Card Stud
1st Quincy Nguyen 200
TOTAL 200

Saturday, February 7, 2015
Asian Poker Classic |
1st Mike Fritz 400
2nd Michele Lahage 290
3rd Ron Wells 190
4th Pedro Martinez 120
TOTAL 1,000

Friday, February 20, 2015
APC Pot Limit Omaha Hi-Low
1st Ryan Cygan 400
2nd Michele Lahage 160
TOTAL 560

Saturday, February 28, 2015
Asian Poker Classic 11
1st George Kostyal 360
2nd Peter Liu 230
3rd Quincy Nguyen 140
TOTAL 730

Saturday, March 7, 2015
APC Battle of the Brothers
1st Keith Mura 220
2nd Damian Murillo 140
3rd Roger Trang 80
4th Ryan Cygan 40
TOTAL 480
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Saturday, March 21, 2015
Asian Poker Classic

1st Michael Thai 1200

2nd Ben Hyter 775

3rd Tony Stewart 450

4th Sid Rhoads 300

5th Ryan Cygan 175
TOTAL 2,900

Saturday, April 11, 2015
Asian Poker Classic
1st Michele Lahage
2nd George Kostyal
TOTAL

Friday, April 24, 2015
APC Pot Limit Crazy Pineapple
1st Jimmy Panos 380
2nd Quincy Nguyen 180
TOTAL 560

Saturday, May 2, 2015
Asian Poker Classic |
Bryan Horist 580

Robert Bowen 360
Quincy Nguyen 260
James Anderson 180

Donna Irwin 120
TOTAL 1,500

Saturday, May 30, 2015
Asian Poker Classic 11
James Anderson 440
Ryan Cygan 310
Cesar Sanchez 220
Sly Sanchez 150
Sid Rhoads 80
TOTAL 1,200

Saturday, June 6, 2015
Asian Poker Classic |
Quincy Nguyen
James Anderson
Jerry Langford
Debi Renshaw
TOTAL
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Friday, June 12, 2015
APC Pot Limit Omaha
Marlene Van Kirk
Quarry Nguyen
Cesar Sanchez
TOTAL

Friday, June 26, 2015
Asian Poker Classic 11
Keith Mura
Michele Lahage
Jimmy Panos
Quincy Nguyen
TOTAL

Saturday, July 11, 2015
APC Heads-Up Invitational
1st Ben Hyter 330
2nd Peter Liu 130
3rd Keith Mura 90
4th Michele Lahage 40
TOTAL 590

Saturday, July 18, 2015
Asian Poker Classic |
1st Bryan Horist
2nd Hideaki Kondo
3rd Quincy Nguyen
4th Elizabeth Lisek
TOTAL

Saturday, July 25, 2015
Asian Poker Classic 11
1st George Kostyal
2nd James Anderson
3rd Quarry Nguyen
TOTAL

Friday, August 7, 2015
APC Pot Limit Omaha Hi-Low
1st Mike Salinas 275
2nd Jimmy Panos 150
3rd Tyler Nielsen 75
TOTAL 500




Asian Poker Classic

Saturday, August 15, 2015
Asian Poker Classic
1st Jimmy Panos 360
2nd James Anderson 220
3rd Michele Lahage 140
4th Michael Aguirre 80
TOTAL 800

Sunday, September 6, 2015
Asian Poker Classic |
1st Barb Naylon 360
2nd Quincy Nguyen 220
3rd Michele Lahage 140
4th Keith Mura 80
TOTAL 800

Saturday, September 19, 2015
Asian Poker Classic 11
1st Quincy Nguyen 600
2nd Elizabeth Lisek 350
3rd Cesar Sanchez 200
4th Sammy Salgado 150
TOTAL 1,300

Friday, September 25, 2015
APC Pot Limit Crazy Pineapple
1st Mike Salinas 350
2nd Michele Lahage 180
3rd Peter Liu 80

TOTAL 610

Friday, October 9, 2015
Asian Poker Classic |
1st Mickey Kwan
2nd Quincy Nguyen
3rd Quarry Nguyen
TOTAL

Friday, October 23, 2015
Asian Poker Classic 11
Bryan Horist 400
Rich Ferris 260
Dennis Miranda 170
Daniel Pappas 110
Dave Sepulveda 60
TOTAL 1,000
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Friday, November 13, 2015

1st
2nd
3rd

Asian Poker Classic |
Peter Liu
George Kostyal
Daniel Pappas
TOTAL

370
240
100
710

Saturday, November 28, 2015

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Asian Poker Classic |11
Ben Hyter
Quincy Nguyen
Jimmy Panos
Cesar Sanchez
TOTAL

360
250
160
80
850

Saturday, December 5, 2015

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Asian Poker Classic
Bryan Horist
Quincy Nguyen
Ryan Cygan
Ricky Herrera
TOTAL

600
330
210
100
1,240

Saturday, December 19, 2015

APC Tournament of Champions

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Jimmy Panos
James Anderson
Michel Lahage
Marlene Van Kirk
George Kostyal
Mario Navarrete
TOTAL

360
240
160
110
70
40
980
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DATE BUBBLE TIMES
01/10/15 George Kostyal
01/16/15 George Kostyal
02/07/15 Frank Hernandez
02/20/15 Sammy Salgado
02/28/15 Quarry Nguyen
03/07/15 Quincy Nguyen
03/21/15 George Kostyal
04/11/15 Ryan Cygan
04/24/15 Nate Bloser
05/02/15 Jerry Langford
05/30/15 Fidel Avalos
06/06/15 Randy Jick
06/12/15 Keith Mura
06/26/15 Quarry Nguyen
07/11/15 Ryan Cygan
07/18/15 Johnny Anderson
07/25/15 Steve Elliott
08/07/15 Marlene Van Kirk
08/15/15 George Kostyal
09/06/15 Sly Sanchez
09/19/15 Debi Renshaw
09/25/15 Bryan Horist
10/09/15 Mark Hovan
10/23/15 Anastacio Taso
11/13/15 John Liu
11/28/15 Lucas Kartic
12/05/15 Sam Nelson
12/19/15 Barb Naylon
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