2015 ASIAN POKER CLASSIC

Saturday, January 10, 2015 Asian Poker Classic

	TOTAL	700
4th	Ana Masterson	50
3rd	Quincy Nguyen	130
2nd	Michele Lahage	220
1st	Bryan Horist	300

Friday, January 16, 2015 ACP Seven Card Stud

1st	Quincy Nguyen	200
	TOTAL	200

Saturday, February 7, 2015 Asian Poker Classic I

	TOTAL	1,000
4th	Pedro Martinez	120
3rd	Ron Wells	190
2nd	Michele Lahage	290
1st	Mike Fritz	400

Friday, February 20, 2015 APC Pot Limit Omaha Hi-Low

1st	Ryan Cygan	400
2nd	Michele Lahage	160
	TOTAL	560

Saturday, February 28, 2015 Asian Poker Classic II

	TOTAL	730
3rd	Quincy Nguyen	140
2nd	Peter Liu	230
1st	George Kostyal	360

Saturday, March 7, 2015 APC Battle of the Brothers

	TOTAL	480
4th	Ryan Cygan	40
3rd	Roger Trang	80
2nd	Damian Murillo	140
1st	Keith Mura	220

Saturday, March 21, 2015 Asian Poker Classic

	TOTAL	2,900
5th	Ryan Cygan	175
4th	Sid Rhoads	300
3rd	Tony Stewart	450
2nd	Ben Hyter	775
1st	Michael Thai	1200

Saturday, April 11, 2015 Asian Poker Classic

	TOTAL	460
2nd	George Kostyal	150
1st	Michele Lahage	310

Friday, April 24, 2015 APC Pot Limit Crazy Pineapple

1st	Jimmy Panos	380
2nd	Quincy Nguyen	180
	TOTAL	560

Saturday, May 2, 2015 Asian Poker Classic I

	TOTAL	1,500
5th	Donna Irwin	120
4th	James Anderson	180
3rd	Quincy Nguyen	260
2nd	Robert Bowen	360
1st	Bryan Horist	580

Saturday, May 30, 2015 Asian Poker Classic II

1st	James Anderson	440
2nd	Ryan Cygan	310
3rd	Cesar Sanchez	220
4th	Sly Sanchez	150
5th	Sid Rhoads	80
	TOTAL	1,200

Saturday, June 6, 2015 Asian Poker Classic I

1st	Quincy Nguyen	360
2nd	James Anderson	220
3rd	Jerry Langford	140
4th	Debi Renshaw	80
	TOTAL	800

Friday, June 12, 2015 APC Pot Limit Omaha

1st	Marlene Van Kirk	330
2nd	Quarry Nguyen	180
3rd	Cesar Sanchez	90
	TOTAL	600

Friday, June 26, 2015 Asian Poker Classic II

1st	Keith Mura	380
2nd	Michele Lahage	240
3rd	Jimmy Panos	150
4th	Quincy Nguyen	80
	TOTAL	850

Saturday, July 11, 2015 APC Heads-Up Invitational

	590
Michele Lahage	40
Keith Mura	90
Peter Liu	130
Ben Hyter	330
	Peter Liu Keith Mura

Saturday, July 18, 2015 Asian Poker Classic I

	TOTAL	900
4th	Elizabeth Lisek	90
3rd	Quincy Nguyen	160
2nd	Hideaki Kondo	250
1st	Bryan Horist	400

Saturday, July 25, 2015 Asian Poker Classic II

	TOTAL	700
3rd	Quarry Nguyen	120
2nd	James Anderson	220
1st	George Kostyal	360

Friday, August 7, 2015 APC Pot Limit Omaha Hi-Low

Siu	Tyler Nielsen TOTAL	500
3rd	Tylor Nielson	75
2nd	Jimmy Panos	150
1st	Mike Salinas	275

Saturday, August 15, 2015 Asian Poker Classic

	TOTAL	800
4th	Michael Aguirre	80
3rd	Michele Lahage	140
2nd	James Anderson	220
1st	Jimmy Panos	360

Sunday, September 6, 2015 Asian Poker Classic I

1st	Barb Naylon	360
2nd	Quincy Nguyen	220
3rd	Michele Lahage	140
4th	Keith Mura	80
	TOTAL	800

Saturday, September 19, 2015 Asian Poker Classic II

200 150
200
350
600

Friday, September 25, 2015 APC Pot Limit Crazy Pineapple

1st	Mike Salinas	350
2nd	Michele Lahage	180
3rd	Peter Liu	80
	TOTAL	610

Friday, October 9, 2015 Asian Poker Classic I

	ΤΟΤΔΙ	550
3rd	Quarry Nguyen	80
2nd	Quincy Nguyen	170
1st	Mickey Kwan	300

Friday, October 23, 2015 Asian Poker Classic II

1st	Bryan Horist	400
2nd	Rich Ferris	260
3rd	Dennis Miranda	170
4th	Daniel Pappas	110
5th	Dave Sepulveda	60
	TOTAL	1,000

Friday, November 13, 2015 Asian Poker Classic I

Siu	TOTAL	710
3rd	Daniel Pappas	100
2nd	George Kostyal	240
1st	Peter Liu	370

Saturday, November 28, 2015 Asian Poker Classic II

	TOTAL	850
4th	Cesar Sanchez	80
3rd	Jimmy Panos	160
2nd	Quincy Nguyen	250
1st	Ben Hyter	360

Saturday, December 5, 2015 Asian Poker Classic

	TOTAL	1,240
4th	Ricky Herrera	100
3rd	Ryan Cygan	210
2nd	Quincy Nguyen	330
1st	Bryan Horist	600

Saturday, December 19, 2015 APC Tournament of Champions

1st	Jimmy Panos	360
2nd	James Anderson	240
3rd	Michel Lahage	160
4th	Marlene Van Kirk	110
5th	George Kostyal	70
6th	Mario Navarrete	40
	TOTAL	980

DATE	BUBBLE	TIMES
01/10/15	George Kostyal	1
01/16/15	George Kostyal	2
02/07/15	Frank Hernandez	1
02/20/15	Sammy Salgado	1
02/28/15	Quarry Nguyen	1
03/07/15	Quincy Nguyen	1
03/21/15	George Kostyal	3
04/11/15	Ryan Cygan	1
04/24/15	Nate Bloser	1
05/02/15	Jerry Langford	1
05/30/15	Fidel Avalos	1
06/06/15	Randy Jick	1
06/12/15	Keith Mura	1
06/26/15	Quarry Nguyen	2
07/11/15	Ryan Cygan	2
07/18/15	Johnny Anderson	1
07/25/15	Steve Elliott	1
08/07/15	Marlene Van Kirk	1
08/15/15	George Kostyal	4
09/06/15	Sly Sanchez	1
09/19/15	Debi Renshaw	1
09/25/15	Bryan Horist	1
10/09/15	Mark Hovan	1
10/23/15	Anastacio Taso	1
11/13/15	John Liu	1
11/28/15	Lucas Kartic	1
12/05/15	Sam Nelson	1
12/19/15	Barb Naylon	1